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Participating Agencies 

AGENCY PHONE WEBSITE 

Arts Partners/Kansas Wolf Trap  262-4771 www.kansaswolftrap.org 

Catholic Charities: Foster Grandparents program 264-8344 www.catholiccharitieswichita.org/services/foster-grandparents 

Child Start: Head Start 0-5 program  682-1835 www.childstart.org 

City of Wichita/Child Care licensing 268-8352 www.wichita.gov 

COMCARE Children’s Services 660-9605 www.sedgwickcounty.org/comcare/children.asp 

Connecting Point  267-3535 www.connectingpt.org 

Embrace  945-9400 embracewichita.org 

Encompass: Pediatric Services  522-0608 https://ehhi.com/pediatric 

Envision, Inc.  440-1630 www.envisionus.com 

Families Together, Inc.  945-7747 www.familiestogetherinc.org 

Great Plains Nature Center  683-5499 www.gpnc.org 

Greater Wichita YMCA: Child Care & Camp Branch 264-1600 www.ymcawichita.org 

Haysville USD 261 ECCC Program 554-2233 www.usd261.com 

Healthy Babies  660-7433 www.sedgwickcounty.org/healthdept/healthybabies.asp 

Kansas Children’s Service League 942-4261 www.kcsl.org 

K-State Research & Extension  660-0100 www.sedgwick.ksu.edu 

KU Cerebral Palsy Medically Complex 962-1824  

Mental Health Association  651-1245 www.mhasck.org 

Parents As Teachers (Derby USD 260) 554-0110 www.derbyschools.com 

Parents As Teachers (Goddard USD 265) 794-4057 www.goddardusd.com 
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Participating Agencies, continued 

 

AGENCY PHONE WEBSITE 

Parents As Teachers(Haysville USD 261) 554-2303 www.usd261.com/pat 

Parents As Teachers and Pre-K (Maize USD 266) 722-3105 www.usd266.com 

Project Imprint 660-7098 www.sedgwickcounty.org/healthdept/projectimprint.asp 

Rainbows United Inc.  945-7117 www.rainbowsunited.org  

Safe Kids Wichita Area 268-6760  

Saint Francis Ministries 831-0330 www.saintfrancisministries.org 

TOP Early Learning Centers 361-2000 www.theopportunityproject.com 

United Cerebral Palsy of Kansas  652-1538 www.ucpks.org 

United Way of the Plains  267-1321 or 211 www.unitedwayplains.org 

Via Christi Hospital: Pediatric Therapy Program  268-8200 www.viachristi.org 

Wichita Area Sexual Assault Center 263-0185 www.wichitasac.com   

Wichita Art Museum       268-4942 www.wichitaartmuseum.org 

Wichita Park & Recreation  268-4192 www.wichita.gov/parkandrec 

Wichita Public Library  261-8500 www.wichitalibrary.org 

Wichita Public Schools  866-8043 www.usd259.org 

WSU Child Development Center  978-3109 www.webs.wichita.edu/?u=childdev   

WSU Community Engagement Institute  978-6751 www.communityengagementinstitute.org 

WSU Community Engagement Institute  978-6751 www.communityengagementinstitute.org 
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